

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21888/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2012 in APO No.44/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

COAL INDIA LTD. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAHUL INDUSTRIES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, A.G.  
Ms. Tara Narula, Adv.  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day i.e. on 4.9.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER