

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21888/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2012 in APO No.44/2007  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

COAL INDIA LTD. AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAHUL INDUSTRIES AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )  
[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 1042 of 2013

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents  
and office report)

Date: 26/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 21888/2012 Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, Attorney General  
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

TP 1042/2013 Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.  
Ms. Khusbhu Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Sophia Mustafa, Adv. for  
M/S. Meharia & Company

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on December 10, 2013.

|(Rajesh Dham)  
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)  
|Court Master

|