

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21888/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2012
in APO No. 44/2007 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAHUL INDUSTRIES . AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 137460/2018 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 9/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 10/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 11/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 27/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 28/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 26/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 33/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 35/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 36/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 34/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 39/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 37/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 40/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 41/2016 (XVI-A)

Date : 29-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY**

For Parties:

**Ms. Aishwariya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Mr. Hemender Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata D. Adv.**

**Ms. Aishwariya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Mr. Hemender Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata Dalabehera, Adv.
Mr. Praseen Parida, Adv.**

**Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Rajput, Adv.**

**Mr. Sachin Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Mr. Abinash Agarwal, Adv.**

**Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, AOR
Mr. A.K. Verma, Adv.**

**Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navniti Prasad Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR**

M/S. Meharia & Company, AOR

**Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Barwa, Adv.
Mr. Dipesh Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ayiala Imti, Adv.**

Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

**Mr. Amit Sharma, wants to file Vakalatnama on behalf of
respondent Nos. 4,5 &6 in T.C.(C) No. 34 of 2016 & T.C.(C) No. 36
of 2016.**

List the matters in the Week commencing 10th February, 2020.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)