

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21888/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04-04-2012 in APO No. 44/2007 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAHUL INDUSTRIES . AND ORS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 137460/2018 - INTERVENTION APPLICATION
IA No. 1/2015 - MODIFICATION)

WITH

T.C.(C) No. 9/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 10/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 11/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 27/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 28/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 26/2016 (XVI-A)

IA No. 27673/2020 - APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION)

T.C.(C) No. 33/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 35/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 36/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 34/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 39/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 37/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 40/2016 (XVI-A)

T.C.(C) No. 41/2016 (XVI-A)

Date : 25-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG.
Gp. Captain Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Mr. Hemender Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sachin Datta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.
Ms. Tannishtha Singh, Adv. for
M/S. Meharia & Company, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Mr. Hemender Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sujata D., Adv.
Mr. Prabeen Prida, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Dinesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Ayiala Imti, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar Saran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, adjourned to 4.3.2020.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR CUM PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)